
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3251  Meredith Richter              11  Medford Area                  20:23.5  6:34 
      2    2 3200  Madi Gilbert                   9  Baraboo                       21:19.4  6:52 
      3    3 3250  Mallory Richter                9  Medford Area                  21:47.3  7:01 
      4    4 3244  Ella Daniels                  11  Medford Area                  21:50.9  7:02 
      5    5 3248  Morgan Liske                   9  Medford Area                  21:53.6  7:03 
      6    6 3245  Ella Dassow                   10  Medford Area                  22:04.2  7:07 
      7    7 3253  Brooke Rudolph                12  Medford Area                  22:10.9  7:09 
      8    8 3252  Bjorg Risa                    12  Medford Area                  22:23.1  7:13 
      9    9 3205  Julia School                  12  Baraboo                       22:25.8  7:14 
     10   10 3301  Tessa Ketelhut                12  Wisconsin Dells               22:47.8  7:21 
     11   11 3202  Brooke Lawton                 10  Baraboo                       23:16.4  7:30 
     12   12 3206  Haylie Weyh                   12  Baraboo                       23:33.5  7:35 
     13   13 3300  Kayla Garbacz                 10  Wisconsin Dells               23:38.6  7:37 
     14   14 3203  Sienna lutz                    9  Baraboo                       23:39.9  7:38 
     15   15 3220  Morgan Firlus                 11  Mauston                       23:42.3  7:38 
     16   16 3302  Maya Michalsky                11  Wisconsin Dells               23:42.4  7:38 
     17   17 3305  Alexi Walker                  12  Wisconsin Dells               23:53.3  7:42 
     18      3288  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien              23:57.2  7:43 
     19   18 3222  Alexis Smith                  10  Mauston                       24:07.7  7:46 
     20   19 3201  Olivia Hollenback             11  Baraboo                       24:14.5  7:49 
     21   20 3299  Aila Duerr                    12  Wisconsin Dells               24:17.9  7:50 
     22      3289  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien              24:24.4  7:52 
     23   21 3199  Kadence Funmaker              10  Baraboo                       25:26.0  8:12 
     24      3287  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien              25:43.5  8:17 
     25      3247  Lindsay Kahn                   9  Medford Area                  25:48.9  8:19 
     26      3264  Sofia Gaupp                   10  Nekoosa                       26:01.4  8:23 
     27   22 3221  Maddie Gosda                   9  Mauston                       26:48.6  8:38 
     28   23 3304  Sima Tollaksen                10  Wisconsin Dells               26:49.5  8:39 
     29      3290  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien              26:55.1  8:40 
     30   24 3223  Roslyn Malacina               12  Mauston                       27:19.4  8:48 
     31   25 3225  Naome Pouillie                11  Mauston                       27:21.5  8:49 
     32   26 3224  Mackenna Peterson             12  Mauston                       29:06.5  9:23 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 43°F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Medford Area                               (21:35.9  107:59.5 1:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Meredith Richter          11 20:23.5
       2      3  Mallory Richter            9 21:47.3
       3      4  Ella Daniels              11 21:50.9
       4      5  Morgan Liske               9 21:53.6
       5      6  Ella Dassow               10 22:04.2
       6   (  7) Brooke Rudolph            12 22:10.9
       7   (  8) Bjorg Risa                12 22:23.1

       2.    48  Baraboo                                    (22:51.0  114:15.0 2:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Madi Gilbert               9 21:19.4
       2      9  Julia School              12 22:25.8
       3     11  Brooke Lawton             10 23:16.4
       4     12  Haylie Weyh               12 23:33.5
       5     14  Sienna lutz                9 23:39.9
       6   ( 19) Olivia Hollenback         11 24:14.5
       7   ( 21) Kadence Funmaker          10 25:26.0

       3.    76  Wisconsin Dells                            (23:40.0  118:20.0 1:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tessa Ketelhut            12 22:47.8
       2     13  Kayla Garbacz             10 23:38.6
       3     16  Maya Michalsky            11 23:42.4
       4     17  Alexi Walker              12 23:53.3
       5     20  Aila Duerr                12 24:17.9
       6   ( 23) Sima Tollaksen            10 26:49.5

       4.   104  Mauston                                    (25:51.9  129:19.5 3:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Morgan Firlus             11 23:42.3
       2     18  Alexis Smith              10 24:07.7
       3     22  Maddie Gosda               9 26:48.6
       4     24  Roslyn Malacina           12 27:19.4
       5     25  Naome Pouillie            11 27:21.5
       6   ( 26) Mackenna Peterson         12 29:06.5
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      3243  Riley Clark                   10  Medford Area                  23:46.2  7:40 
      2      3241  Esmeralda Anderson             9  Medford Area                  24:13.8  7:48 
      3      3204  Maritza Rameriez              10  Baraboo                       24:38.3  7:56 
      4      3196  Litzy Angel                    9  Baraboo                       25:42.6  8:17 
      5      3198  Ella Brown                     9  Baraboo                       25:54.1  8:21 
      6      3246  Lillie Gleichauf              11  Medford Area                  26:10.6  8:26 
      7      3242  Kaelynn Balciar                9  Medford Area                  26:48.0  8:38 
      8      3306  Marin Walker                  10  Wisconsin Dells               27:21.9  8:49 
      9      3303  Layla Ousseini                12  Wisconsin Dells               29:18.4  9:26 
     10      3197  Abi Berning                    9  Baraboo                       30:57.3  9:58 
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